
pachet 9747

I.D.: 98977783

Data publicarii	18.06.24	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.284,54 RON - 1.284,54 RON

Descriere: 1 1070699 HOFF CORP ILUM LED LINIAR 36W NW IP65 5,00 BUC 64,62 323,11 19 61,39 include taxa verde 0,8 lei/BUC 2 1047156 CORP XTIGHT LED 18W NW IP65 TGH01NW 10,00 BUC 46,98 469,83 19 89,27 include taxa verde 2,6 lei/BUC 3 1047158 CORP XTIGHT LED 45W NW IP65 TGH03NW 5,00 BUC 98,32 491,60 19 93,40 include taxa verde 2,6 lei/BUC
